PLAYERS

FLIGHT 1
Rene Bourdet
Craig Clymo
Bart Nyhan
Larry White

Dennis Heapy
John Boykin

Jerry Langseth
Ray Eberhardt

Kevin Schultz
Terry Sutton
Bob Swider
Steve Reynolds

FLIGHT 2
Brian Lewis
Jim Morrill
Jim Shiro
Norm Hill

Fred Warnecke
Clark Phillips
Ed Averill

Dennis Camarlinghi

Jim Gunn

Ray Tschirhart
Ron Wolyn
Mark Wuelfing

Total payout

THURSDAY SWEEPS 11/2/17 - 3 LOW NET

63 PLAYERS x $3.00 = $189 / $192 pay-out

TEAM HANDICAP

16.5

21.25

20.5

22.5

22

23.5

PLACE

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

SCORE

199

200

202

193

194

199

PAY OUT

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$192.00



