## THURSDAY SWEEPS 11/2/17 - 3 LOW NET

## 63 PLAYERS x \$3.00 = \$189 / \$192 pay-out

	03 FLATENS X \$3:00 - \$109 / \$132 pay-out			
PLAYERS	TEAM HANDICAP	PLACE	SCORE	PAY OUT
FLIGHT 1				
Rene Bourdet	16.5	1st	199	\$11.00
Craig Clymo				\$11.00
Bart Nyhan				\$11.00
Larry White				\$11.00
Dennis Heapy	21.25	2nd	200	\$8.00
John Boykin				\$8.00
Jerry Langseth				\$8.00
Ray Eberhardt				\$8.00
Kevin Schultz	20.5	3rd	202	\$5.00
Terry Sutton				\$5.00
Bob Swider				\$5.00
Steve Reynolds				\$5.00
FLIGHT 2				
Brian Lewis	22.5	1st	193	\$11.00
Jim Morrill				\$11.00
Jim Shiro				\$11.00
Norm Hill				\$11.00
Fred Warnecke	22	2nd	194	\$8.00
Clark Phillips				\$8.00
Ed Averill				\$8.00
Dennis Camarlingh	İ			\$8.00
Jim Gunn	23.5	3rd	199	\$5.00
Ray Tschirhart				\$5.00
Ron Wolyn				\$5.00
Mark Wuelfing				\$5.00
				4400.00
Total payout				\$192.00